Baby Calves $235-$500
Total Cattle 3031 Head

Steers

GLENHAM, SD
RIDGEVIEW
GLENHAM
BOWDLE , SD
BOWDLE , SD
GLENHAM, SD
BOWMAN, ND
LEMMON, SD
SELFRIDGE, ND
MCLAUGHLIN, SD

,SD
,SD

BOWMAN, ND
GETTYSBURG , SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD
MCLAUGHLIN ,SD
MCLAUGHLIN ,SD
CARSON, ND
MCLAUGHLIN ,SD
SHIELDS, ND
RIDGEVIEW ,SD
BOWMAN, ND
GETTYSBURG , SD

SAINT ANTHONY,ND
SHIELDS, ND

SELBY, SD
GETTYSBURG , SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD
BOWMAN, ND
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
ISABEL ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
SELBY ,SD

SELBY ,SD
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www.mobridgelivestock.com

April 27,

BLK-STR
BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR

BLK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR NW
BLK-STR NW
BLK-STR NW
BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK-YRLGSTR NW
BLK-STR NW
BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-STR
RED-YRLGSTR
RWF-STR NW
BLK/BWF-STR NW
BLK/BWF-STR NW
RD/BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
MXCOLOR-YRLGSTR
MXCOLOR-YRLGSTR
RD/BLK-YRLGSTR
BLK-YRLGSTR
BK/CHAR-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
MXCOLOR-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR

NW

2023

505
481
490
462
367
375
478
530
544
419
374
574
461
476
558
640
638
512
635
588
640
663
648
531
635
545
596
478
562
685
643
736
757
808
829
845
852
865
855
859
863
908
930
932
925
843
933
936

328.
315.
311.
297.
297.
290.
287.00
279.00
277.50
276.00
275.00
274.00
267.00
265.00
264.00
257.00
255.00
254.00
252.00
252.00
250.00
247.00
245.00
245.00
241.00
240.00
239.00
238.00
237.00
230.00
228.50
220.00
210.50
210.50
208.75
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
206.75
198.00
197.25
197.25
197.25
196.75
196.00
196.00

00
00
00
50
50
00


http://www.mobridgelivestock.com/

SELBY ,SD
SELBY ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
SELBY ,SD
CARSON, ND

Heifers

BOWDLE , SD
LEMMON, SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
BOWDLE , SD
LEMMON, SD
MCLAUGHLIN, SD
GLENHAM , SD
BOWMAN, ND
GLENHAM, SD
SELFRIDGE, ND
LEMMON, SD
CARSON, ND
GETTYSBURG , SD
CARSON, ND
GETTYSBURG , SD
SELFRIDGE, ND
KELDRON, SD
MCLAUGHLIN , SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
SHIELDS, ND
MCLAUGHLIN , SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
CARSON, ND
SELFRIDGE ,ND
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
ISABEL ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD

MCLAUGHLIN ,SD
MOBRIDGE ,SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
POLLOCK, SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
GLENCROSS , SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
MOBRIDGE ,SD
RALEIGH ,ND
SHIELDS, ND
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
POLLOCK, SD
MORRISTOWN, SD
DUPREE , SD
SHIELDS, ND
ISABEL ,SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
LINTON ,ND
GLENCROSS ,SD

61
62
61
61
61

13

53
21
13

28

12
44

60
14
13

21
22
27
17
23
13
82
16
14

22
16

23

40
67
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BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK-YRLGSTR
MXCOLOR-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
BLK/BWF-YRLGSTR
RD/BLK-YRLGSTR

BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR
BLK-YRLGHFR
BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR
BLK/BWF-YRLGHFR
BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR

BLK-HFR NW
BLK/BWF-HFR NW
RED-YRLGHFR
BLK-YRLGHFR NW
BLK-YRLGHFR NW
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLK/BWF-YRLGHFR
RED-YRLGHFR
RWF-YRLGHFR
BLK-HFR
BLK/BWF-YRLGHFR
CHAR/RED-YRLGHFR
BLK-HFR
BLK/BWF-YRLGHFR
MXCOLOR-YRLGHFR
BK/CHAR-YRLGHFR

Slaughter Cows & Heiferettes

BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-HFRETTE
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-SL COW
RD/BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-HFRETTE
BLK-HFRETTE
RWF-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW

941
946
917
926
966
845

337
358
501
447
488
497
506
539
503
496
585
544
506
652
576
569
592
502
553
621
613

196.
196.
195.
195.
193.
193.

256.
256.
256.
254.
250.
249.
248.
248.
246.
240.
236.
236.
233.
231.
231.
228.
227.
226.
222.
220.
217.

00
00
25
25
75
50

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00

605 216.00

666
745
771
664
771
687
748
803
810
803
868

810
890
985
875
975
1070
1118
1053
1105
970
1041
1063
1085
1025
1115
1075
1090
1075
1280

206.
209.
208.
206.
194.
193.
187.
186.
187.
186.
184.

160.
160.
157.
156.
156.
155.
153.
153.
152.
152.
151.
150.
135.
132.
125.
125.
.00
123.
120.

124

00
75
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
50
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00



TIMBER LAKE ,SD
MOBRIDGE, SD
ISABEL ,SD
KELDRON, SD
ISABEL ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
GLENHAM , SD
WATAUGA , SD
WATAUGA , SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
LINTON ,ND
LINTON ,ND
TRAIL CITY,SD
SOLEN, ND
ISABEL ,SD
LINTON ,ND

MC LAUGHLIN, SD
MC INTOSH, SD
MCLAUGHLIN, SD
WATAUGA , SD
MOBRIDGE, SD

MC LAUGHLIN, SD
ISABEL ,SD
LINTON ,ND
ISABEL ,SD
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
GLENCROSS ,SD
MCINTOSH , SD
MCINTOSH, SD
MCINTOSH, SD
MOBRIDGE, SD
SHIELDS, ND

MC LAUGHLIN, SD
MCINTOSH, SD
POLLOCK, SD
LINTON ,ND

MC LAUGHLIN, SD
SOLEN, ND
SHIELDS, ND

MC LAUGHLIN, SD
GLENCROSS , SD
LINTON ,ND
GLENCROSS , SD
MC LAUGHLIN, SD
LINTON ,ND
LINTON ,ND
BOWDLE , SD
SHIELDS, ND
MCLAUGHLIN , SD
MCINTOSH ,SD
MCLAUGHLIN , SD
MC LAUGHLIN, SD
MCLAUGHLIN , SD
MCINTOSH, SD
LINTON ,ND
RALEIGH ,ND
LINTON ,ND
MORRISTOWN, SD
POLLOCK, SD
LINTON ,ND
SELFRIDGE, ND
SHIELDS, ND
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
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RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BWF-SL COW
RD/BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BWF-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BWF-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BWF-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RWF-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RD/BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RD/BLK-SL COW
RD/BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW

1155
1150
1220
1145
1260
1263
1570
1410
1235
1575
1425
1415
1468
2075
1320
1150
1230
1215
1580
1465
1250
1268
1400
1345
1295
1705
1465
1595
1295
1575
1250
1195
1380
1365
1425
1255
1469
1640
1310
1530
1440
1120
1535
1413
1105
1310
1378
1415
1480
1410
1445
1395
1305
1530
1240
1448
1205
1168
1342
1323
1408
1490
1295

120.
119.
115.
115.
108.
107.
106.
106.
106.
106.
106.
105.
105.
105.
105.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
103.
103.
103.
103.
103.
103.
103.
102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
101.
100.
100.
100.
100.

99.

99.

99.

99.

99.

99.

99.

98.

98.

98.

97.

97.

97.

97.

97.

97.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



SOLEN, ND
LINTON ,ND
TIMBER LAKE ,SD
CARSON ,ND
SELFRIDGE, ND
RALEIGH ,ND
MCINTOSH, SD
LINTON ,ND
MOBRIDGE , SD
GLENCROSS ,SD
MORRISTOWN, SD
RALEIGH ,ND
BOWDLE , SD
SOLEN, ND

MC LAUGHLIN, SD
MC LAUGHLIN, SD
WATAUGA , SD
MOBRIDGE, SD
GLENCROSS , SD
KELDRON, SD
POLLOCK, SD
SHIELDS, ND
MCLAUGHLIN, SD

Bulls

MOBRIDGE , SD
MCLAUGHLIN ,SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
LINTON ,ND
MOBRIDGE , SD
TIMBER LAKE, SD
GETTYSBURG, SD
GETTYSBURG, SD
GETTYSBURG, SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD
GETTYSBURG, SD
TIMBER LAKE, SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
TIMBER LAKE, SD
MOBRIDGE ,SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
GETTYSBURG , SD
TRAIL CITY,SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
WHITEHORSE, SD
MOBRIDGE , SD
POLLOCK ,SD
TRAIL CITY ,SD

NBERRPRPRPNONRROWONRRNRRRRRENDRFEW

PR RRRRPRRPRRRPEPRPRRPRPRPRPRERRERRERRERRPRREREORWRN

BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
HFRD-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RWF-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BWF-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RED-SL COW
RED-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
BLK-SL COW
RD/BLK-SL COW

BLK-BULL

BLK-BULL

BLK-BULL

BLK-BULL

RED-BULL

BLK-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
RED-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL
BLK-SL BULL

1278
1195
1278
1270
1565
1295
1350
1100
1255
1470
1095
1328
1213
1282
1520
1540
1353
1440
1715
1295
1495
1436
1165

740

850

942
1205
1195
2040
1865
2085
1925
2110
1580
1260
2040
1545
2035
1885
1750
1705
1615
1795
2090
1660
2125
1800
2600
1755

97.
97.
97.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
96.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
95.
94.

177.
170.
162.
134.
132.
123.
119.
118.
118.
116.
116.
116.
115.
114.
114.
113.
111.
.00
111.
110.
110.
1009.
108.
107.
105.
104.

111

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00



